1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateWMC : LED WALLPACK CUBE
DESCRIPTION
•	 Economical and energy efficient LED solution for general purpose
wall mount lighting

WARRANTY
•	 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: WMC-2C-50K-U
Model Package CCT Voltage
WMC : LED Wallpack Cube 2C - 20W; 1,900 lm
3C - 30W; 2,800 lm
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K U - 120-277V
•	 Residential Exteriors
•	 Entrances
•	 Storage Facilities
•	 Convenience Stores
•	 Recreational Areas
•	 Housing Complexes
•	 Security
APPLICATIONS
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 83rd Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts HID Equiv. DLC
09810 WMC-2C-40K-U 20W 1,900 4000K 80+ 120-277V 150W ✓
09580 WMC-2C-50K-U 20W 1,900 5000K 80+ 120-277V 150W ✓
09811 WMC-3C-40K-U 30W 2,850 4000K 80+ 120-277V 150W ✓
09581 WMC-3C-50K-U 30W 2,800 5000K 80+ 120-277V 150W ✓
DIMENSIONS
Rev. 3/28/18
6.92"/
175.7mm